
Downtown Providence District Management Authority

2008 meeting schedule

Thursday		January 17, 2008	8:30 a.m.	40 Fountain Street – 2nd floor

Thursday		February 21, 2008	8:30 a.m.	40 Fountain Street – 2nd floor 

Thursday		March 20, 2008		8:30 a.m.	40 Fountain Street - 2nd floor

Thursday		April 17, 2008		8:30 a.m.	40 Fountain Street - 2nd floor

	

Thursday		May 15, 2008		8:30 a.m.	30 Exchange Terrace Auditorium

Thursday		June 19, 2008		8:30 a.m.	40 Fountain Street - 2nd floor



Thursday		July 17, 2008		8:30 a.m.	40 Fountain Street - 2nd floor

Thursday		August 21, 2008		8:30 a.m.	40 Fountain Street – 2nd floor

Thursday		September 18, 2008	8:30 a.m.	40 Fountain Street - 2nd floor

Thursday		October 16, 2008	8:30 a.m.	40 Fountain Street - 2nd floor

Thursday		November 20, 2008	8:30 a.m.	40 Fountain Street - 2nd floor

Thursday		December 18, 2008	8:30 a.m.	40 Fountain Street - 2nd floor


